
7.27

6.53

6.175.98

6.10

5.26

5.56

6.49

4.30

4.25

5.22

4.35

5.13

COLUNM 

5.58

COLUNM 

WALL

WALL

WALL WALL

WALL

MARKER

WALL

HOUSE
GREEN

BUTT
WATER

WALL

5.33

BUTT
WATER

WALL

WALL

DESCRIPTION

  

 

Drawing Number

Scale

 

 

PatrickAllen&Associates

 

© 2023 Patrick Allen & Associates Limited  |  Registered No: 4694261

 

 

AD

5.88

5.26

5.40

5.28

5.77

P/R

C/B

C/B

C/B

7.92

7.37
8.26

7.67

5.56

5.62

6.95

6.65

FOLIAGE

HEDGE

HEDGE

HEDGE

HEDGE
HEDGE

FOLIAGE

FOLIAGE

LP

LP

10.74

11.02

9.63

5.83

HEDGE

6.90

6.64

6.62

7.27

F/R

F/R

F/R

F/R

 

Architects

July 20231:200

© This drawing and design are copyright.

Do not scale from this drawing. Use only figured dimensions. If in doubt, ask.

All dimensions are to be checked on site. 

Any discrepancies should be reported immediately to the Architect.

 

Scale Bar - Metres

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

DRAWN

8.358.22

SIGNSIGN

DPC4.448

EAVES9.14

EAVES9.79

EAVES8.27

EAVES6.53

EAVES6.21

EAVES5.99

EAVES6.53

EAVES5.95

EAVES6.52

EAVES6.64

EAVES6.77

EAVES7.37

FL4.25

FL4.23

RIDGE10.96

RIDGE11.64

RIDGE10.00

RIDGE7.87

RIDGE8.25

RIDGE7.87

RIDGE8.33

RIDGE8.28

FL4.35

GV

LP

LP

LP

12.79

14.91

TREE

3.74
3.78

5.0
4

4.8
8

4.71

4.61

4.27

4.18

3.94

3.86

3.61

3.62

3.65
3.60

3.65

3.53
3.73 3.7

9

3.91
4.04

4.17

4.25
4.
24

4.20
4.25

4.76

4.63

4.9
9

5.0
1

4
.
4
2

4.45
4.47

4
.
4
7

4.43

4.47

EP

FH

FH

TAP

SV

TC

TC

TC

3.60 3.61

3.6
1

3.72
3.64

4.37

4.31

4.07

5.5
4

5.
68

5.
74

5.
89

5.
90

4.29

4.53

4.43

4.32

4
.
20

4.19

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

GP

GP

CL6.54

CL5.72

CL3.70

3.59
3.69

3.74
3.78

3.86

4.03

4.22

4.42

4.62

4.7
7

4.99

5.41
5.91

6.33

6.75

7.12

5.
85

5.
65

5.4
6

5.1
9

5.0
4

4.88

4.44

4.27

4.18

4.01

3.94

3.86

3.78

3.73

3.69

3.59

3.55
3.55

MH

GY

GY

GY

GY

IC

IC

IC

IC

KO

KO

7.6
2

7.45

7
.1
7

6
.
8
7

6
.
3
9

6
.
1
8

6.3
5

6
.
5
3

6.73

7
.
7
5

7
.
7
4

7
.
8
1

4.46

4
.
4
3

4.
39

4
.
3
7

4
.
3
14.25

4.22

4.40

4.39
4.35

4
.
2
9

4
.
3
1

4.414.334.314.30

4.30

4
.
3
3

4
.
3
4

4
.
3
7

4.42

4
.
3
8

4
.
3
0

4
.
3
4

4
.
3
5

4
.
3
3

4.294.26
4.21

4.23 4.30 4.33

4
.
1
9

4.17

4.244.244.20

4
.
1
1

4
.
2
1

4
.
1
6

4.13

4.20

4.17

4.16
4.17

4
.
2
0

4
.
1
8

4
.
1
9

4
.
2
0

4.16
4.28

4.21

4
.
1
8

4.27
4.27

4.27

4.28

4.22
4.27

7.39

7.01

6.88

6.41

6.40

6.74
6.76

6.44

6.36

5.98

5.96

5.91

3.78

3.88

3.92

4.37

4.50

4.64

4.84

4.97

5.04

5.14

5.31

5.47

5.54

4.38

4.52

4.47

4.49

4.49

4.39

4.48

4.59

4.36

4.37

4.34

4.38

4.38

4.33

4.35

4.33

4.39

4.37

4.29

4.374.35

4.25

4.31

4.34

4.38

4.39

4.31
4.30

4.29

4.38
4.22

4.18

4.30

4.25

4.40

4.33

4.34

4.36

4.29

4.34

4.37

4.29

4.39

4.33
4.35

4.14

4.23

4.27

4.16

4.16

4.14

4.23
4.21

4.20

4.21

4.14

4.21

4.25 4.29

4.21
4.21

4.16

3.78

4.15

4.14

3.70

4.19

3.71

3.76

3.81

4.03
4.08

4.01

4.15

4.13

4.03

4.41

4.28

4.20

4.25

4.23

4.22

4.21

4.29

4.37

4.40

4.43

4.42

4.26

P/R

3.54

3.62

4.11

4.19

CL3.74

CL4.16

CL4.38

CL4.28

CL4.55

6.
89

6
.
8
8

6.
96

7.26

7.42

7.68

6
.
3
1

6
.
6
1

6
.7
5

6.73

6.75

6.40

6
.
3
0

6.
09

6.
06

6.
06

6.14

3.
56

WM

Topographical survey by SJGeomatics

4459-02

SL1

SL2

 

Paper Size

 

STEP
UP

GRAVEL

GRASS

FB

P
A
V
E
D

SLATE

CONCPAVED

UNMADE

UNMADE

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS GRASS

GRASS

FB

FB

FB

PAVED
PAVED

PAVED

FB

FB

GRASS CONC

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

GRASS

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

298300.00 298300.00

298350.00 298350.00

298400.00 298400.00

6
3
6
5
0
0
.
0
0

6
3
6
5
0
0
.
0
0

6
3
6
5
5
0
.
0
0

6
3
6
5
5
0
.
0
0

6
3
6
6
0
0
.
0
0

6
3
6
6
0
0
.
0
0

 

 

A1

Planning

architects@patrickallen.org.uk

www.patrickallen.org.uk

+44 (0)1473 620660

2 Grange Business Centre
Tommy Flowers Drive
Grange Farm
Kesgrave, Ipswich 
Suffolk, IP5 2BY 

Project

Proposed work at 21 Beccles Road, Loddon, 
Norfolk, NR14 6JQ
Client

S. Pointer & R. Catton
Drawing Title

 

 

  

 

 

Drawn

 

 

 

Drawing Status

 

 

Date

 

REV.DATE

 

 


